

8 CA 355/2025

JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN Vs. SATENDER SINGH

07.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is attending a training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy.

Present: Ms. Khushi Sehgal and Mr. Hariom Shukla, learned counsel for appellant.
Mr. Rohit Oberoi and Mr. Paramjeet Bhati, learned counsel for respondent alongwith respondent Satender.

1. Put up for purpose fixed i.e. **23.04.2026**.

(Ahlmad)
07.03.2026